1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial-to-Ethernet Device Servers
Overview
Supports the Full Range of NPort 5000 Series Device Server Functions
Full-function Managed Ethernet Switch
Ring Redundancy at the Device Level
NPort® S8455/S8458 Series
The NPort S8455/S8458 series combines an industrial device

125 (4.92)
NPort S8458
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
•	 NPort S8455/S8458 device server
•	 Documentation and software CD
•	 Quick installation guide (printed)
•	 Warranty card
Available Models
NPort S8455I-MM-SC: 4 RS-232/422/485 ports, 3 10/100M Ethernet ports, 2 100M multi-mode fiber
ports with SC connector, 15 KV ESD, 12-48 VDC, 2 KV isolation protection, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
NPort S8455I-SS-SC: 4 RS-232/422/485 ports, 3 10/100M Ethernet ports, 2 100M single-mode fiber
ports with SC connector, 15 KV ESD, 12-48 VDC, 2 KV isolation protection, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
NPort S8455I-MM-SC-T: 4 RS-232/422/485 ports, 3 10/100M Ethernet ports, 2 100M multi-mode fiber
ports with SC connector, 15 KV ESD, 12-48 VDC, 2 KV isolation protection, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
NPort S8455I-SS-SC-T: 4 RS-232/422/485 ports, 3 10/100M Ethernet ports,  2 100M single-mode fiber
ports with SC connector, 15 KV ESD, 12-48 VDC, 2 KV isolation protection, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
NPort S8458-4S-SC-T: 4 RS-232/422/485 ports, 4 10/100M Ethernet ports, 4 100M single-mode fiber
ports with SC connector, 12-48 VDC, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
MXview: Moxa industrial network management software